1/7
EWPA Pressure Transducers
9IS24945.01
05 - 2026
  DANGER / PERICOLO
HAZARD OF ELECTRIC SHOCK, EXPLOSION OR ARC FLASH
	● Disconnect all power from all equipment including connected devices prior to

Typer Code / Struttura codice prodotto
Type Code Description
I II III IV V VI VII
TD290030PC TD 29 0 0 30 P C
I. Series TD = Pressure Transducers
II. Type
26: 4.20mA 1/4 Gas MALE Metri Packard
29: 4..20mA 7/16 MALE Metri Packard
36: 4..20mA 7/16 FEMALE Metri Packard
50: 4.20mA tube Ø6mm Metri Packard
46: ratiometric 7/16 FEMALE Metri Packard
60: ratiometric tubo Ø6mm Metri Packard
III. Packaging 0: single packaging
IV. Free digit Free
V. Relative
Pressure Range
07: -0,5…7 bar
09: -1…9 bar
10: 0…10 bar
11: -0,5…11 bar
15: -1…15 bar
30: 0…30 bar
50: 0…50 bar
90: 0…90 bar
150: 0…150 bar
VI. New Series P: Packard new series
VII. Accessories C: with cable
accessory
Descrizione struttura codice
I II III IV V VI VII
TD290030PC TD 29 0 0 30 P C
I. Serie TD = Trasduttori di pressione
II. Tipo
26: 4.20mA 1/4 Gas MALE Metri Packard
29: 4..20mA 7/16 MALE Metri Packard
36: 4..20mA 7/16 FEMALE Metri Packard
50: 4.20mA tubo Ø6mm Metri Packard
46: raziometrico 7/16 FEMALE Metri Packard
60: raziometrico tubo Ø6mm Metri Packard
III. Imballo 0: imballo singolo
IV. Campo libero Libero
V. Range di
pressione
relativa
07: -0,5…7 bar
09: -1…9 bar
10: 0…10 bar
11: -0,5…11 bar
15: -1…15 bar
30: 0…30 bar
50: 0…50 bar
90: 0…90 bar
150: 0…150 bar
VI. Nuova serie P: Packard nuova serie
VII. Accessori C: con il cavo
accessorio
9IS24945.01
05 - 2026
EWPA Pressure Transducers
7/7